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Jump to Emeritus faculty
A
George Ackerman
Adjunct Professor of Criminal Justice and Legal Studies
Mayes M315
University, MS 38677
gackerm1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902
Nana A Adjekum Boateng
Adjunct Instructor in Criminal Justice and Legal Studies
Mayes M315
University, MS 38677
naadjeku@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902
Jump to index
B
Kartik Birudaraju
Adjunct Instructor in Criminal Justice & Legal Studies
303 Hedleston Hall
University, MS 38677
kbirudar@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902
Francis Danso Boateng
Associate Professor of Criminal Justice & Legal Studies
Mayes M303
University, MS 38677
fboateng@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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1 (662) 915-7902
Brian Boutwell
Associate Professor of Criminal Justice & Legal Studies
Hedleston H311
University, MS 38677
bbboutwe@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1998
Katharine Leigh Brown
Assistant Professor of Criminal Justice and Legal Studies
316 Mayes Hall
University, MS 38677
klbrow17@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902
Jump to index
C
Laurel Carrier Feilmeier
Adjunct Professor of Criminal Justice and Legal Studies
Mayes M315
University, MS 38655
lacarrie@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902
Mike Corey
Adjunct Instructor in Criminal Justice and Legal Studies
Mayes M315
University, MS 38677
mcorey@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7981
Jump to index
D
Trish Doty
Adjunct Instructor in Criminal Justice and Legal Studies
Mayes M315
University, MS 38655
padoty@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902
Nairobi Ducking
Instructor in Criminal Justice and Legal Studies
84 Dormitory Row West, H302
University, MS 38677
nducking@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902
Jump to index
F
Kassandra Kay Frakes
Adjunct Instructor in Criminal Justice and Legal Studies
H302 Hedleston
University, MS 38677
kkmessen@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902
Andrew Fulkerson
Adjunct Instructor in Criminal Justice and Legal Studies
Mayes M315
University, MS 38677
wfulkers@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902
Jump to index
G
Josh Glasz
Adjunct Instructor in Criminal Justice & Legal Studies
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303 Hedleston Hall
University, MS 38677
jtglasz@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902
E. Wayne Goudy
Adjunct Instructor in Criminal Justice and Legal Studies
303 Hedleston Hall
University, MS 38677
ewgoudy1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902
Rachel Greenspan
Assistant Professor of Criminal Justice & Legal Studies
303 Hedleston Hall
University, MS 38677
rlgreen1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902
Jump to index
H
Danny P Hall
Senior Lecturer in Criminal Justice & Legal Studies
Mayes M317
University, MS 38677
dhalljr@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902
Michael Howland
Adjunct Instructor in Criminal Justice and Legal Studies
202 Odom Hall
University, MS 38677
mhowland@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902
Jump to index
J
Wes Jennings
Chair and Professor of Criminal Justice & Legal Studies
84 Dormitory Row West / Hedleston 313
University, MS 38677
wgj@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1484
Jeffery M Johnson
Lecturer in Criminal Justice & Legal Studies
DeSoto Center
University, MS 38677
johnson1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902
Jump to index
K
Kimberly A Kaiser
Associate Professor of Criminal Justice and Legal Studies and Graduate Program Director
Mayes M302
University, MS 38677
kakaise1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902
Carl Kinnison
Adjunct Instructor in Criminal Justice and Legal Studies
Hedleston Hall
University, MS 38677
cakinnis@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902
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Parker Smythe Kline
Adjunct Instructor in Criminal Justice and Legal Studies
RCK LAW CENTER, ROOM 2065
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
pbsmythe@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7361
Deja Knight
Adjunct Instructor in Criminal Justice & Legal Studies
000 Khayat Law Center
University, MS 38677
dknight3@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-0000
Jump to index
M
Michael Macleod Ball
Adjunct Instructor in Criminal Justice and Legal Studies
Hedleston Hall
University, MS 38677
mwmacleo@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7981
Dave McElreath
Professor of Criminal Justice & Legal Studies
Mayes M321
University, MS 38677
dhmcel@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1635
Clyde McGee
Adjunct Instructor in Criminal Justice and Legal Studies
Mayes M315
University, MS 38677
cmcgee@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902
Roun McNeal
Instructional Assistant Professor in the Department of Criminal Justice and Legal Studies
303 Hedleston Hall
University, MS 38677
roun@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5775
Justin Moody
Instructional Assistant Professor in Department of Criminal Justice & Legal Studies
315 Mayes Hall
University, MS 38677
jcmoody1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-8012
Jump to index
N
Robert Notestine
Adjunct Professor of Criminal Justice and Legal Studies
000 Khayat Law Center
University, MS 38677
rjnotest@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-0000
Abigail Novak
Assistant Professor of Criminal Justice & Legal Studies
M304 Mayes Hall
University, MS 38677
anovak@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902
Jump to index
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R
Randall Gene Rhodes
Adjunct Assistant Professor of Criminal Justice and Legal Studies
Mayes M315
University, MS 38677
rgrhodes@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902
Charles Ray Rowland
Adjunct Instructor in Criminal Justice and Legal Studies
Mayes M315
University, MS 38677
crrowlan@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 844-5622
Barb Russo
Adjunct Instructor in Criminal Justice and Legal Studies
Mayes M315
University, MS 38677
brrusso@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7981
Jump to index
S
Shane Scott
Adjunct Instructor in Criminal Justice and Legal Studies and University Police Officer I
Mayes M315
University, MS 38677
sascott@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902
Joshua Frank Shipp
Adjunct Instructor in Criminal Justice and Legal Studies
Mayes M315
University, MS 38677
jfshipp@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902
Tom Smith
Assistant Professor of Criminal Justice and Legal Studies
306 Mayes Hall
University, MS 38677
tbsmit10@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1998
Jump to index
V
Amy Vanderford
Adjunct Instructor In Criminal Justice and Legal Studies
Mayes M315
University, MS 38677
avander@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7283
Jump to index
W
D'Andre Walker
Assistant Professor of Criminal Justice & Legal Studies
Mayes M308
University, MS 38677
dlwalke1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902
James Ward
Adjunct Professor of Criminal Justice and Legal Studies
Hedleston Hall
University, MS 38655
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jdward4@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902
ASHLEY Wellman
Adjunct Professor of Criminal Justice and Legal Studies
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Linda Denise Keena
Assoc Prof Emerita of Criminal Justice & Legal Studies
M306 Mayes Hall
University, MS 38677
ldkeena@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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